
Groundwater Aggressiveness In
Jonggrangan Karst, West Progo Area

By Listiyani Retno Astuti

WORD COUNT 2653 TIME SUBMITTED 23-FEB-2022 12:56PM

PAPER ID 82902040



1

1

1

1

5

7

11

12



1

5

9



10



2

3

4



2

2

2

3

6

8





10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

Groundwater Aggressiveness In Jonggrangan Karst, West
Progo Area
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

P Wijayanti, R Noviani. "Hydrogeochemical and
groundwater aggressiveness assessment in the
epikarst aquifer: a spatial and temporal analysis", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental Science, 2021
Crossref

E Wardhani, D Roosmini, S Notodarmojo.
"Assessment of cadmium concentration,
bioavailability, and toxicity in sediments from Saguling
reservoir, West Java Province", IOP Conference Series: Earth
and Environmental Science, 2021
Crossref

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

www.bioleaders.co.kr
Internet

www.sciencegate.app
Internet

Nurit Kress, Sandra Leon Coto, Carlos L Brenes,
Stephen Brenner, Guillermo Arroyo. "Horizontal
transport and seasonal distribution of nutrients, dissolved
oxygen and chlorophyll-a in the Gulf of Nicoya, Costa Rica: a
tropical estuary", Continental Shelf Research, 2002

80 words — 3%

44 words — 2%

19 words — 1%

16 words — 1%

16 words — 1%

9 words — < 1%



7

8

9

10

11

12

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Crossref

ijwem.ulm.ac.id
Internet

insightsociety.org
Internet

D F Yudiantoro, M Nurcholis, D Haryanto, D S
Sayudi, A Suproborini, M Abdurrahman. "The
content of heavy metals in vegetables in the hydrothermal
alteration rocks Boto Wonogiri Central Java", IOP Conference
Series: Earth and Environmental Science, 2018
Crossref

David Dian Zhang, Mervyn Peart, Ying-Jun Zhang,
An Zhu, Xing Cheng. "Natural water softening
processes by waterfall effects in karst areas", Desalination,
2000
Crossref

ejournals.itda.ac.id
Internet

www.springerprofessional.de
Internet

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%


